May. 31, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference:FCC ID: 2AJGM-BFT8

To the Commission:

We (PO FUNG ELECTRONIC(HK) INTERNATIOANL GROUP COMPANY), hereby authorize SAIN3 LLC to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AJGM-BFT8 (the grant date: 04/12/2019)

The Certifications will be transferred into : FCC ID: 2AN62-FST1 Model Name: FS-T1, FS-T2, T1, T2 Brand Name:Radioddity

SAIN3 LLC 36 Berkley Drive Newark Delaware United States 19702

Sincerely yours,

Peter wang

PO FUNG ELECTRONIC(HK) INTERNATIOANL GROUP COMPANY

Peter Wang